A9PS Ultra subminiature Pushbutton Switch
Ultra subminiature size.
■ Gold-plated clip contact ensure high reliability.
■ The sealed bottom prevents flux penetration.
■ Washable, equivalent to IP64 (IEC-60529).
■ A9PS is smaller than A9P.
Height: A9P 13.3mm, A9PS 10.5mm (30% smaller than A9P)
Ordering Information
Note: (ON) shows Momentary.
● Caps
Available wide range og colors.
Dimension with the cap.
RoHS Compliant
Terminal Shape DIP Terminal Right Angle Terminal Vertical Mount Terminal
Switching Functions
SPST DPST SPST DPST SPST DPST
OFF (ON) A9PS16-0011 A9PS26-0011 A9PS16-0012 A9PS26-0012 A9PS16-0013 A9PS26-0013
Quantity per tray 100 25 50
Colors White Black Blue Green Yellow Red
Models A9PS-011 A9PS-021 A9PS-041 A9PS-051 A9PS-061 A9PS-071
Dimension
Security Control Boards
Electric Power Instrumentation
Program Controllers